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Daily Wages Officials as on 19.06.2024

Name
Ms.)

KISHAN KUMAR
MADHU PAL

MRIDUL BHATTACHARYA
NEETU RAWAT

RAJ KUMAR

RAJENDER SINGH RAWAT
RAJNI JAITLEY

REETA SHARMA
SAMPURNANAND
SANGEETA SHARMA
SEEMA

SURUCHI PUNJ

VEENA BHARDWAJ

DALER SINGH

DEEVAN S MEHRA
SARVJEET SINGH

SOHAN LAL

ANIL KUMAR

DEV SINGH

DEVENDER SINGH MEHRA

RAJVIR
SHAMBHU SAH
VIJAY SINGH

Mr./

Designation

Clerk
Clerk

Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Driver
Driver
Driver
Driver
Peon
Peon
Peon

Peon
Peon
Peon

Rate of Wage
per day (in Rs.)

879
879

879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
879
684
684
684

684
684
684



